Request ID:
Request Date:

Request Status:

Department:

Pick Up Location:
Surplus Action:

Comments:
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Data Security Warning Y

Created By:
Last Updated:

Monitor - Dell 20" LCD

TBYRON
TBYRON

AM Surplus Request

000000066079 Contact:
08/05/2025 Phone:
Submitted Fax:
170101 College of Sciences - Dean Email:
SAS Hall 5126
Pick-Up
Room is unlocked.

Description Serial #

Laptop - Apple Macbook Pro C02G669FMD6R

Laptop - Apple Macbook Pro C02D16ELML7J

Laptop - Apple Macbook Pro C1MHD9DEDV13

Laptop - Dell Latitude E5420 INKDLQ1

Laptop - Dell Latitude 630 9BMJGD1

Laptop - Dell Latitude 5580 BHK68H2

Laptop - Lenovo Thinkpad R9X0DL8

Laptop - Dell Latitude E7470 1MH8DC2

Laptop - Dell Latitdue 630 8BMJGD1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 J733YwW1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 3Z23YW1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 7933YW1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 G833YWw1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 8D83YW1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 9Y23YW1

Laptop - Dell Latitude E6430 FK33YWwW1

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591

tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project

201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009
201580-10009

MX0G324H7426203H10R01580-10009

| have read and understand the Data Security Warning

08/05/2025 10.34AM
08/05/2025 10.55AM

End of Report

Certified by:

Asset Tag #

TBYRON

Asset ID

Condition
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good



